
 

GOLF 

41st Annual Tiger Classic
Dates: Oct 5-6, 2018

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 70  Yardage: 6316

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Houston Stratford 288 302 590 +22
2 Highlanders 295 306 601 +33
3 Belton 307 302 609 +41
4 Houston Memorial 306 310 616 +48

Belton - B Team 307 309 616 +48
6 College Station 305 318 623 +55
7 College Park 307 318 625 +57
8 Oak Ridge 318 314 632 +64
9 A&M Consolidated 334 314 648 +80
10 MHS 328 322 650 +82
11 Cedar Ridge 354 361 715 +147



 

GOLF 

41st Annual Tiger Classic
Dates: Oct 5-6, 2018

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 70  Yardage: 6316

2

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Houston Stratford 288 302 590 +22
T 1 Matthew Riedel 71 73 144 +2
T 4 Dennis Butts 71 76 147 +5
T 8 Drew Murdock 71 78 149 +7
T 15 Carson Malik 78 75 153 +11
T 19 Seth Weitzel 75 80 155 +13

2 Highlanders 295 306 601 +33
7 Carson Ezell 71 77 148 +6
T 8 Diego Roldan 69 80 149 +7
12 Will Jordan 77 74 151 +9
T 19 Davis Archer 78 77 155 +13
T 35 Pablo Del Olmo 83 78 161 +19

3 Belton 307 302 609 +41
3 Dallas Hankamer 74 71 145 +3
T 13 Peyton Woytek 75 77 152 +10
T 19 Blake Payne 78 77 155 +13
T 27 Nathaniel Woods 81 77 158 +16
T 31 So A.J. 80 79 159 +17

4 Houston Memorial 306 310 616 +48
T 1 Colin Guinn 71 73 144 +2
T 4 Tyler Gardner 74 73 147 +5
T 31 Will Brookby 78 81 159 +17
T 45 Jonah Lou 83 86 169 +27
T 49 Alex Hay 88 83 171 +29

T 4 Belton - B Team 307 309 616 +48
T 4 Preston Pratt 68 79 147 +5
T 17 Ruffin White 82 72 154 +12
T 24 Hank Payne 77 80 157 +15
T 27 Cody Johnson 80 78 158 +16
T 43 Logan Hoelscher 83 85 168 +26

6 College Station 305 318 623 +55
T 8 McKane Kiser 74 75 149 +7
T 24 Austin Hassell 74 83 157 +15
T 24 Nick Holland 76 81 157 +15
T 41 Brown Bedard 81 85 166 +24
T 45 Anthony Rubino 90 79 169 +27

7 College Park 307 318 625 +57
T 15 Beau Autery 78 75 153 +11
T 17 Hayden Heinle 74 80 154 +12
T 19 Ryan Smiley 76 79 155 +13
T 37 Adrian Aguirre 79 85 164 +22
T 43 Finlay Clark 84 84 168 +26

8 Oak Ridge 318 314 632 +64
T 13 Will Sammons 75 77 152 +10
T 27 Grayson McNemar 76 82 158 +16
T 27 Carson Cooper 82 76 158 +16
T 37 Joseph Petrovich 85 79 164 +22
56 Andrew Wynn 97 90 187 +45



 

GOLF 

41st Annual Tiger Classic
Dates: Oct 5-6, 2018

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 70  Yardage: 6316

3

9 A&M Consolidated 334 314 648 +80
T 33 Jacob Paterson 77 83 160 +18
T 37 Jonathan Browne 88 76 164 +22
40 Cole Killian 89 76 165 +23
T 41 Reed Parry 87 79 166 +24
T 49 Luke Parrent 82 89 171 +29

10 MHS 328 322 650 +82
T 8 Brayden Bare 75 74 149 +7
T 35 Sam Jones 82 79 161 +19
T 47 Niklas Blalock 85 85 170 +28
T 47 Kade Tiner 86 84 170 +28
51 Nick Petrini 87 91 178 +36

11 Cedar Ridge 354 361 715 +147
23 Clayton Smith 75 81 156 +14
52 Ethan Brown 93 86 179 +37
T 57 William Swaffield 96 94 190 +48
T 57 Max Gibson 90 100 190 +48
60 Cole Harper 118 108 226 +84



 

GOLF 

41st Annual Tiger Classic
Dates: Oct 5-6, 2018

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 70  Yardage: 6316

4

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

T 33 Ryan Wilson Bryan High 79 81 160 +18
53 Dylan Hall Bryan High 96 84 180 +38
54 Emmett Ely College Station 93 89 182 +40

55 Travis McAleer A&MConsolidated 90 94 184 +42

59 Travis McMillin A&MConsolidated 91 107 198 +56

61 Royce Fitzgerald A&MConsolidated 81 WD 81 +9



 

GOLF 

41st Annual Tiger Classic
Dates: Oct 5-6, 2018

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 70  Yardage: 6316

5

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Houston Stratford 288 302 590 +22
2 Highlanders 295 306 601 +33
3 Belton 307 302 609 +41
4 Houston Memorial 306 310 616 +48

Belton - B Team 307 309 616 +48
6 College Station 305 318 623 +55
7 College Park 307 318 625 +57
8 Oak Ridge 318 314 632 +64
9 A&M Consolidated 334 314 648 +80
10 MHS 328 322 650 +82
11 Cedar Ridge 354 361 715 +147

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Matthew Riedel Houston Stratford 71 73 144 +2
Colin Guinn Houston Memorial 71 73 144 +2

3 Dallas Hankamer Belton 74 71 145 +3
4 Dennis Butts Houston Stratford 71 76 147 +5

Tyler Gardner Houston Memorial 74 73 147 +5
Preston Pratt Belton - B Team 68 79 147 +5

7 Carson Ezell Highlanders 71 77 148 +6
8 Drew Murdock Houston Stratford 71 78 149 +7

Diego Roldan Highlanders 69 80 149 +7
Brayden Bare MHS 75 74 149 +7
McKane Kiser College Station 74 75 149 +7

12 Will Jordan Highlanders 77 74 151 +9
13 Peyton Woytek Belton 75 77 152 +10

Will Sammons Oak Ridge 75 77 152 +10
15 Carson Malik Houston Stratford 78 75 153 +11

Beau Autery College Park 78 75 153 +11
17 Hayden Heinle College Park 74 80 154 +12

Ruffin White Belton - B Team 82 72 154 +12
19 Blake Payne Belton 78 77 155 +13

Davis Archer Highlanders 78 77 155 +13
Ryan Smiley College Park 76 79 155 +13
Seth Weitzel Houston Stratford 75 80 155 +13


